

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Project:	Slater Rd Pump Station	DATE:		03.01.19			
Contract:							
GC	County of Durham						
Description of ch	nange:						
-	I electrical, additional time on the contract,	cost for rework on s	uction 1	flanges and re	work of	pun	np bases.
Materials	atal Disast Ocat of Matasials		•	4 00 4 00	S	UB	TOTALS
	otal Direct Cost of Materials		\$	1,294.00			
	ales Tax			\$97.05			
	verhead & Profit			\$208.66		_	
	hipping & Transportation					\$	1,599.71
Labor							
	otal Manhours:		\$	2,465.00			
	ayroll Taxes & Insurance 42.0%		\$	1,035.30			
7 0	verhead & Profit		\$	525.05		\$	4,025.35
Equipment							
	quipment		\$	12,099.64			
	verhead & Profit		\$	1,814.95		\$	13,914.59
9 0	verneau & Front		<u> </u>	1,014.95	_	Ψ	13,914.59
Subcontractor							
10 S	ubcontractor		\$	2,065.60			
0	verhead & Profit		\$	309.84	_ :	\$	2,375.44
Unit Prices							
11 U	nit Prices		\$	-			
						\$	
						\$	21,915.08
12 B	onds (% of subtotal of proposal)	1.20%					\$262.98
					_		\$22,178.06
Ti	ime Extension Requests: _280_ day(s) Sc	chedule Activity # Aff	fected:				
	grees to perform the work outlined in this ch he Contract documents if the work is autho		ne amo	unt specified a	above ar	nd ir	1
Contractor's Sig	nature:				Date: _		
Approval Recom	mended by Design Consultant:				Date: _		
Owner's Represe	entative Approval:				Date: _		



CHANGE ORDER BREAKDOWN

JOB NAME: Slater Rd Pump Station

Job #: 17-0237

Material

Description	Qty	UNIT	Amount		Subtotal	
EPDM Couplings	2	EA	\$	647.00	\$	1,294.00

Total Material \$ 1,294.00

Labor

Description	Qty UNIT Amount		Subtotal		
Superintendent	20		\$ 54.25	\$	1,085.00
Skilled Labor	20		\$ 23.00	\$	460.00
Skilled Labor	20		\$ 23.00	\$	460.00
Skilled Labor	20		\$ 23.00	\$	460.00

Total Labor \$ 2,465.00

Equipment

Description	Qty	UNIT	Amo	Amount		Subtotal	
85 Excavator		HR	\$	65.00	\$	1,300.00	
Gantry Crane	2	DY	\$	350.00	\$	700.00	
Pickup Truck	2	DY	\$	85.00	\$	170.00	
Small Tools	2	DY	\$	75.00	\$	150.00	
Thompson Pump Modification	1	LS	\$	2,522.52	\$	2,522.52	
Bypass Fuel	250	GAL	\$	3.30	\$	825.00	
Bypass Rental	1	МО	\$	6,432.12	\$	6,432.12	

Total Equipment \$ 12,099.64

Subcontractor

Description		UNIT	Amount		Subtotal	
Electrical Changes	1	LS	\$	2,065.60	\$	2,065.60
		LS	\$	-	\$	-

Total Sub Price \$ 2,065.60

Unit Prices

Description	UNIT	Amount	Subtotal		
			\$ -		

Total Sub Price \$